Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Eastern (_A). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF

6°/8

0°00}

796

0°€6

¢ G6

16

000}

186

9,6

L'16

9'v6

7’16

000l

61L

9'G6

000}

8'86

0°001

2 G6

G'€6

8'/6

9'96

G'96

1’99

| L4474

016

0°001

1’66

7'86

000}

1’16

0'86

066

G'86

916

186

098

666

8'96

976

0°001

v'l6

1°'G6

G'9L

000}

0'€6

2’86

'8

gl

0°001

1'S6

666

188

000}

696

0001

T T
0 O
7

T T
o o
(o] © ©

S80UBAPY pasiienuuy uo pajnes ABleug AnoH jeH Jo ebejusolad

0°001

(=] o o o
o) < (<o) N

S13IA
ddXn
OAdNL
amiL
JAHL
1491
1v1s
AMOS
MOdS
dVINS
VNS
ONIS
g33s
4v0s
a3amd
11Ny
3934
N3IOd
OdXO
SVO0
dlVvN
TdLN
ADdN
ININ
IV
gdvIN
MNVYIN
NOVIN
aNon
AT

SNIM
OdWiI
SanH
MOdH
MMVH
aooo
OdNO
H1NO
M139
N3Sd
X314
aNO3
[} \E|
03N3
OdN3
TNO3
1003
S393
vna
1a4a
10AD
97100
OdNO
adnNd
N1Ng
OdXv
JONV

Supplier ID

Industry Standard (99%) ‘

GSP Group Average (97.64%)

C— Supplier Performance




Serial SP08b. GSP Group: East Midlands (_B). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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C— Supplier Performance




Serial SP08b. GSP Group: London (_C). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Merseyside and North Wales (_D). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Midlands (_E). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Northern (_F). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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C— Supplier Performance




Serial SP08b. GSP Group: North Western (_G). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Southern (_H). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: South Eastern (_J). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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C— Supplier Performance




Serial SP08b. GSP Group: South Wales (_K). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: South Western (_L). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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Serial SP08b. GSP Group: Yorkshire (_M). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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C— Supplier Performance




Serial SP08b. GSP Group: South Scotland (_N). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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C— Supplier Performance




Serial SP08b. GSP Group: North Scotland (_P). Reporting Period 1 to 30 June 2022 . Reconciliation Run: SF
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